
OFS - Oklahoma Department of Libraries Educational Backpack Program

Location Name Contact Address City Zip Email Phone Number

Allen Public Library Paula Nelson 214 E Broadway Allen 74825 director@allen.lib.ok.us (580) 857-2933

Alva Public Library Amy Ryerson 504 7th ST Alva 73717 amyr@alvaok.org (580) 327-1833

Antlers Public Library Carla Deupree 104 SE 2nd Street Antlers 74523 librarian@antlers.lib.ok.us (580) 298-5649

Ardmore Public Library Kimberly Murillo 320 E ST NW Ardmore 73401 kmurillo@ardmorecity.org (580) 223-8290

Arkoma Public Library 1000 Main Street Arkoma 74901 arkoma@seolibraries.com (918) 875-3971

Bartlett-Carnegie Public Library Kristin Haddock 27 W Dewey Sapulpa 74066 khaddock@sapulpaok.gov (918) 224-5624

Beaver County Pioneer Library Denise Janko 201 Douglas Avenue Beaver 73932 beavercountylibrary@gmx.com (580) 625-3076

Broken Bow Public Library 404 N Broadway Broken Bow 74728 brokenbow@seolibraries.com (580) 584-2815

Carnegie Public Library Robin Dietrich 22 S Broadway Carnegie 73015 carnegielibrary22@gmail.com (580) 654-1980

Chandler Public Library Amanda Cross 1021 Manvel Chandler 74834 library@chandlerok.gov (405) 258-3204

Chandler-Watts Memorial Library Teresia Jors 340 N Oak Stratford 74872 tjors@stratford.k12.ok.us (580) 759-2684

Chelsea Public Library Carey Pope 618 Pine Chelsea 74016 chelseapubliclibrary@yahoo.com (918) 789-3364

Choctaw County Public Library 703 E Jackson Hugo 74743 hugo@seolibraries.com (580) 326-5591

Coal County Public Library 115 W Ohio Coalgate 74538 coalgate@seolibraries.com (580) 927-3103

Cushing Public Library Julie Green 215 N Steele AVE Cushing 74023 childrenslibrarian@cityofcushing.org (918) 225-4188

Delaware County Library Tessa DuBois tdubois@eols.org & Rachel Reid (at central office) rreid@eols.org 429 S 9th Jay 74346 tdubois@eols.org (918) 253-8521

Duncan Public Library Amy Ryker 2211 N Highway 81 Duncan 73533 amy.ryker@duncanok.gov (580) 255-0636

Elgin Community Library Leslie Durham 722 8th Street Elgin 73538 librarydirector@cityofelginok.gov (580) 492-5650

Garland Smith Public Library Jennifer Rush 407 W Seminole Marlow 73055 jennifer.rush@gs.lib.ok.us (580) 658-5354

Gleason Memorial Library Summer Smith 101 E Main Ringling 73456 gleasonmemorial@gmail.com (580) 662-2925

Glover Spencer Memorial Library Melody Horton 100 S 6th Street Rush Springs 73082 director@glover.lib.ok.us฀ (580) 476-2108

Grace Pickens Public Library Kim McNaughton 209 E 9th Street Holdenville 74848 library@holdenvillecityhall.com (405) 379-3245

Guthrie Public Library Jacob Beach 201 N Division Guthrie 73044 jbeach@cityofguthrie.com (405) 282-0050

Guymon Public Library Daisy Hernandez 206 NW 5th Street Guymon 73942 daisy.hernandez@guymonok.org (580) 338-7330

Hartshorne Public Library 720 Pennsylvania Avenue Hartshorne 74547 hartshorne@seolibraries.com (918) 297-2113

Haynie Public Library Deborah Clonts 1705 W Main St Prague 74864 debbie.clonts@haynielibrary.com (405) 567-4013

Heavener Public Library 203 East C Avenue Heavener 74937 heavener@seolibraries.com (918) 653-2870

Hollis Public Library Sasha 201 W Broadway Hollis 73550 sbronn@spls.lib.ok.us (580) 688-2744

Hugh Warren Memorial Library Debbie Whelchel 124 S Rennie Ada 74820 dlwhelchel@ada.lib.ok.us (580) 436-8124

Hulbert Community Library Heather Ross 118 E Main Street Hulbert 74441 hross@eols.org (918) 772-3383

Idabel Public Library 2 SE Avenue D Idabel 74745 idabel@seolibraries.com (580) 286-6406

Jim Lucas-Checotah Public Library Cristin Arnett 626 W Gentry Street Checotah 74426 carnett@eols.org (918) 473-6715

John F. Henderson Public Library Shannon Grice 116 N Williams Westville 74965 Shannon.grice@seolibraries.com (918) 723-5002

Julia Crowder McClellan Memorial Library Tiffany Mangold 15 West 14th Street Mounds 74047 moundspubliclibrary@gmail.com (918) 827-3949

Kansas Public Library Tessa DuBois tdubois@eols.org & Rachel Reid (at central office) rreid@eols.org Highway 412 & Oak Kansas 74347 tdubois@eols.org (918) 868-5257

Kennedy Library of Konawa Stephanie Sawyer 701 W South Street Konawa 74849 stephaniesawyer@konawa.k12.ok.us (580) 925-3662

Latimer County Public Library 301 W Ada Wilburton 74578 wilburton@seolibraries.com (918) 465-3751

Lawton Public Library Tanya Organ 110 SW 4th Street Lawton 73501 elizabeth.knighton@lawtonok.gov (580) 581-3450

Locust Grove Public Library Quin Mashewske or Shelley Horton 715 Harold Andrews Blvd. Locust Grove 74352 locustgrovelibrary@gmail.com (918) 479-6585

Margaret Carter Library Joseph Marsh 201 W Lincoln Mangum 73554 Library@cityofmangum.net (580) 782-3185

Mattie Terry Public Library 311 N Johnson Valliant 74764 valliant@seolibraries.com (580) 933-4883

Maysville Public Library Janet Dinwiddie 508 Williams Street Maysville 73057 maysvillepl@gmail.com (580) 867-4748

McAlester Public Library 401 N 2nd Street McAlester 74501 mcalester@seolibraries.com (918) 426-0930

Medford Public Library Charlene Moss 123 S Main Medford 73759 medfordpubliclibrary@gmail.com (580) 395-2342

Meeker Public Library Delanya Wolford 616 W Carl Hubbell Blvd. Meeker 74855 library@meeker.lib.ok.us (405) 279-1139

Miami Public Library Alexandra Speights 200 N Main Miami 74354 youthdepartment@miamiokla.net (918) 541-2292

Montfort & Allie B Jones Memorial Library Justice Sweger 111 W 7th Ave Bristow 74010 librarydirector@bristowlibraryok.gov (918) 367-6562

Muldrow Public Library Angela Thibodeaux 711 W Shawntell Blvd Muldrow 74948 jklineline@eols.org (918) 427-6703

Muskogee Public Library Jennifer Fuller 801 W Okmulgee Muskogee 74401 Jfuller@eols.org (918) 682-6657

Mustang Public Library Julie Slupe 1201 N Mustang Road Mustang 73064 jslupe@cityofmustang.org (405) 376-2226

Newkirk Public Library Marcina Overman 116 N Maple Avenue Newkirk 74647 newkirkpublib@gmail.com (580) 362-3934

Norman Smith Memorial Library Michelle Wilkerson 115 E Main Hinton 73047 library@hintonok.com (405) 542-6167

Nowata City-County Library Karma Campbell 224 S Pine Nowata 74048 nccldirector@outlook.com (918) 273-3363

Okeene Public Library Henri Blehm 215 N Main Okeene 73763 library@okeene.us (580) 822-3306

Okmulgee Public Library Kristin Cunningham 218 S Okmulgee Okmulgee 74447 library@okmcity.net (918) 756-1448

Olive Warner Memorial Library Carina Roybal 111 S Broadway Hooker 73945 library@hookeroklahoma.net (580) 652-2835

Ponca City Library Mica Andrews 515 E Grand Ponca City 74601 andreml@poncacityok.gov (580) 767-0345

Pryor Public Library Autumn Courtney 505 E Graham Pryor 74361 courtneya@pryorlibrary.org (918) 825-0777

Public Library of Enid and Garfield Susan Shewey 120 W Maine Enid 73702 sshewey@enid.org (580) 234-6313

Q.B. Boydstun Library Heather Ross 201 E South Avenue Fort Gibson 74434 hross@eols.org (918) 478-3587
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Rieger Memorial Library Sarah Jackson 116 N Broadway Haskell 74436 sjackson@eols.org (918) 482-3614

Robert L. Williams Public Library Gina Brown circulation supervisor 323 W Beech Durant 74701 Rtonubbee@durant.org (580) 924-3486

Sayre Public Library Sue Warnke 113 E Poplar Sayre 73662 sayrepl1@sayre.lib.ok.us (580) 928-2641

Shattuck Public Library Cheyenne Brockman 101 S Main Shattuck 73858 bdyer@shattuckok.gov (580) 938-5104

Shidler Public Library Mannan N 4th & Cosden Shidler 74652 shidlerutilityclerk@yahoo.com (918) 793-4171

Soutar Memorial Library Judy Broaddus 102 S Ellis Boise City 73933 soutar.library@gmail.com (580) 544-2715

Spiro Public Library 208 S Main Street Spiro 74959 spiro@seolibraries.com (918) 962-3461

Stanley Tubbs Memorial Library Sharon Myers 101 E Cherokee Sallisaw 74955 jklineline@eols.org (918) 775-4481

Stigler Public Library 402 NE 6th Stigler 74462 stigler@seolibraries.com (918) 967-4801

Stillwater Public Library Elizabeth Murray/ Paula Long 1107 S Duck Stillwater 74074 elizabeth.murray@stillwaterok.gov (405) 372-3633

Stilwell Public Library Rachele Horney 5 N 6th Street Stilwell 74960 rhorney@eols.org (918) 696-7512

Stroud Public Library Lisa Hoover 301 W 7th Stroud 74079 library@cityofstroud.org (918) 968-2567

Talala Public Library Robin Egerton 104 W Watova Talala 74080 regerton@talalaok.gov (918) 275-4203

Talihina Public Library 900 Second Street Talihina 74571 talihina@seolibraries.com (918) 567-2002

Waynoka Public Library Kathleen Smith 1659 Cecil Waynoka 73860 waynokalibrary@hotmail.com (580) 824-6181

Wewoka Public Library Peighton Allen 118 W 5th Street Wewoka 74884 librarian@cityofwewoka.com (405) 257-3225

Wister Public Library 101 Caston Wister 74966 wister@seolibraries.com (918) 655-7654

Woodward Public Library Tonia Brooks 1500 W Main Woodward 73801 tbrooks@woodward.lib.ok.us (580) 254-8544

Wynnewood Public Library Jamie Jennison 108 N Dean McGee Wynnewood 73098 jjennison@cityofwynnewoodok.org (405) 665-2512

Hydro Public Library Jennifer Hall 518 S Broadway Hydro 73048 hydropubliclibrary@gmail.com (405) 663-2009

Southeast Oklahoma Library System Gina Brown circulation supervisor 206 S McKenna Poteau 74953 Shannon.grice@seolibraries.com (918) 647-4444

Quapaw Nation Library Pattie Billings 905 Whitebird Quapaw 74363 pbillings@quapawnation.com

Ingersoll Public Library Monica Clark 15 N Broadway Inola 74036 ipldirector@inolaok.com

Chouteau Public Library Jaime Witt 307 W. Main St. Chouteau 74337 library@fairpoint.net

Cache Community Library Donna Lumpkin 416 W C Avenue Cache 73527 cclibrary2023@gmail.com

Mary Kimberly Public Library 635 S Harrison Kiowa 74553 kiowa@seolibraries.com 918-432-6279

NELDA CLARK MYERS PUBLIC LIBRARY 810 N 1st St. Quinton 74561 quinton@seolibraries.com (877)330-6005

SEOLS Bookmobile 2312 N. Main Street McAlester 74501 bookmobile@seolibraries.com (918) 908-0229
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